JT LEGISLATIVE COMMISSION ON GOVERNMENTAL OPERATIONS
SUBCOMMITTEE ON THE ATLANTIC COAST PIPELINE
2018 MEMBERSHIP

Senator Harry Brown (Co-Chair)
300-B Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 715-3034
Harry.Brown@ncleg.net

Representative Dean Arp

529 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 715-3007
Dean.Arp@ncleg.net

Senator Ben Clark

1117 Legislative Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27601
(919) 733-9349
Ben.Clark@ncleg.net

Representative Becky Carney
1221 Legislative Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27601
(919) 733-5827
Becky.Carney@ncleg.net

Senator Kathy Harrington

300-C Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 733-5734
Kathy.Harrington@ncleg.net

Representative Ken Goodman
542 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 733-5823
Ken.Goodman@ncleg.net

Senator Joyce Krawiec

308 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 733-7850
Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.net

Representative Jon Hardister
638 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, NC 27603

(919) 733-5191
Jon.Hardister@ncleg.net

Senator Floyd McKissick

515 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 733-4599
Floyd.McKissick@ncleg.net

Representative Pat McElraft (Advisory)
634 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603

(919) 733-6275
Pat.McElraft@ncleg.net

Senator Paul Newton (Advisory)
2111 Legislative Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27601
(919) 733-7223
Paul.Newton@ncleg.net

Representative John Torbett
538 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 733-5868
John.Torbett@ncleg.net
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STAFF

Commission Assistants

Lorie Byrd

Senate

300-B Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 715-3034
Brownla2@ncleg.net

Katie Stanley

House

529 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 715-3007
Arpla@ncleg.net

Fiscal Research Division

619 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 733-4910

Karen Hammonds-Blanks
Susan Morgan

Brian Matteson

Jennifer Hoffmann

Bill Drafting Division

401 Legislative Office Building
Raleigh, North Carolina 27603
(919) 733-6660

Phyllis Pickett
Luke Gillenwater
Joyce Jones

Dan Ettefagh
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